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08:30-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:10-10:40

09:10-09:30
09:30-09:50
09:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-12:30

11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-13:30
12:30-12:50
13:30-14:40

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-16:00

15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10

Session 1

S1-1
S1-2
S1-3
S1-4

Session 2

S2-1
S2-2
S2-3
S2-4

Session 3

S3-1
S3-2
S3-3

Session 4

S4-1
S4-2
S4-3
S4-4
S4-5

Registration
Welcome and Announcements

New perspectives on robotic surgery

Updates in the trends of robotic gynecologic surgery in Korea and worldwide

How to train the novice surgeon to master robotic surgery
Advances of roboic surgery in gynecologic cancer

Al'and future robotic surgery: past, present and future
Discussion

Coffee Break

Troubleshooting tips on robotic surgery

Myomectomy and hysterectomy

Pelvic organ prolapse surgery

Robotic management of endometriosis
Adenomyomectomy

Discussion

Luncheon Symposium

Introducing new advanced instrument: SynchroSeal with built-in versality

Single port/site robotic surgery

Myomectomy and hysterectomy

Robotic surgical strategy for benign ovarian tumor
Updates in da Vinci SP system

Discussion

Coffee Break

VIDEO LECTURE: my experiences in challenging cases

Sacrocolpopexy

Hysterectomy in severe adhesion

Nerve sparing radical hysterectomy
Myomectomy of huge myoma in SP system
Paraaortic lymph node dissection
Discussion

Closing Remarks
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